
The Little Gan – Preschool Calendar 2023/2024

Sep 5-6 Tue-Wed Classroom Visits *
Sep 5 Tue Parent Orientation:

Toddlers meet in classroom at 7:00pm
2’s and 3’s class meet in social hall at 7:30pm

Sep 7 Thu First Day – Transition Schedule
Sep 15 Fri Noon Dismissal
Sep 25 Mon School Closed - Yom Kippur
Oct 26 Thu Curriculum Night followed by Wine and Desserts
Nov 7 Tue School Closed – Professional Development
Nov 10 Fri 3’s classes Tot Shabbat at 4:30pm

Nov 15-16 Wed-Thu Parent Teacher Conferences – No After School
Nov 22 Wed Noon Dismissal

Nov 23-24 Thu-Fri School Closed - Thanksgiving
Nov 30 Thu Pre Chanukah Social - 7:30pm
Dec 8 Fri 2’s Class Chanukah Party
Dec 12 Tue T/Th Toddler Class Chanukah Party

3’s Class Chanukah Party
Dec 13 Wed M/W/F Toddler Class Chanukah Party

Dec 22 -Jan 1 Fri-Mon School Closed
Jan 2 Tue School Resumes
Jan 15 Mon School Closed - MLK

Feb 19-23 Mon-Fri School Closed
Feb 26 Mon Professional Development – School Closed

Mar 25-26 Mon-Tue Parent Teacher Conferences – No After School
April 5 Fri Grandparents and Special Visitors Day

2s: 11:30am | 3s 12:30pm
April 15-24 Mon-Wed School Closed - Passover
April 29-30 Mon-Tue School Closed - Passover
May 8 Wed Picture Day
May 27 Mon School Closed – Memorial Day
June 7 Fri Last Day of School

This calendar was completed with care; however, changes may occur. We will notify you of any
updates as soon as possible.
* Your child’s teacher will contact you with your time slot.


